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Subjec: GOVERNMENT RECORDS ACCESS
AND MANAGEMENT (GRAMA)

*The response to a request may be delayed if it is not directed properly. To find out where to direct a
request, contact Wasatch School District, (435)654-0280.

FEES AND DUPLICATION OF DISTRICT RECORDS
The district may charge the fees authorized by Utah Code 63-2-203

Document Copies: Single Page (81/2x11) $ .10/page
Two-sided Page  (81/2x11) § .15/page
Single Page 81/2x14) $§ .15/page
Two-sided Page  (81/2x14) § .20/page

Research Cost: $17.00/ per hr.

An additional charge of $1.00 shall be charged per each page of a document needing certification If the
total amount due is more that $50.00 advance payment is required. The district shall refuse to allow
duplication of copyrighted materials.
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Wasatch High School

Costs:

Layton Construction: building & grounds
Layton Construction: infrastructure (roads, etc.)
Less: reimbursable road expenses

Net Layton Construction costs

Land
Furnishings & equipment (to-date)

Total

Sources of Funding:

Bond proceeds

Premium on bonds sold

Interest on bond proceeds

State capital outlay foundation funds (fy07 - fy09)
Capital funds (fy07 - fy09)*

Total

* Fiscal years 2006-07, 2007-08, 2008-09

*

59,522,339
2,061,349

(652,900)
60,930,788

4,309,091

0

59,500,000
214,249
2,818,917
1,105,002
1,601,711

65,239,879

65,239,879




